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Customer Services

Marta Rogacka - ®

Senior Customer Relations Manager W /
/ Prokurent

Marta.Rogacka@getsix.pl
+48 616 683 402

Patrycja Megger w®

Customer Relations Consultant
Patrycja.Megger@getsix.pl
+48 616 683 438

Services & Solutions Team

Matgorzata — 3
KuSmierek

Head of Accounting Department

/ Senior Manager
Malgorzata.Kusmierek@getsix.pl

+48 616 683 408

Mirostawa Szymanska wr

. 1 Head of Accounting Department a

g

I ,,/ / Senior Manager

Miroslawa.Szymanska@getsix.pl
+48 611 011 200

Office Contact Team

Marta Nowicka v.%ﬁ

) Office Manager
| Marta.Nowicka@getsix.pl
== +48 616 683 404

Office Partner

Roy Heynlein af

Partner
Roy.Heynlein@getsix.pl
+48 616 683 401
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#Business Services & Consulting
® Accounting & Payroll

T Sales & Services

o Tax & Legal

getsix® is a member of
HLE) THE GLOBAL ADVISORY
AND ACCOUNTING NETWORK

Learn more about our teams:
https://getsix.eu/our-profile/our-teams/

Monika
Behrendf-Popowska w»r
Customer Relations Consultant

Monika.Behrendt-Popowska@getsix.pl
+48 616 683 433

Anna Urban-Kicko w @&
Head of HR & Payroll Department

/ Senior Manager
Anna.Urban-Kicka@getsix.pl

+48 71 388 13 24

Sebastian Mozejko wik
Head of IT Department

/ Senior IT Manager
Sebastian.Mozejko@getsix.pl

+48 71 388 13 27



